MAIN FEATURE
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
Example of product
Pressure transducer for an application with high and very high accuracy requirements over a wide temperature
range in industries, especially chemical, hydraulic, food, and pharmacy, etc. In the version  with P2P Technology
sensor can be applicable with the chemical and physical properties of hydrogen. Pressure cells from -1...2000
bar are available for different fields of use. Signal processing of the measurement bridge is affected by a

GALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
6
HOW TO ORDER
GALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
D/PMP-C200-MOD/ /Rev.1/Mai.2024/ENG 5
FAMILIES
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
PRESSURE RANGES
 C= CIT family
UNIT
TYPE OF PRESSURE
g = gauge
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
TECHNOLOGY&
MATERIAL
MOD = RS485 MODBUS RTU
S = sealed reference
PMP-C2XX-MOD-(XX..XX)-XX-XX-XXX-XX-XXX
e.g.
(0...500)
(0...10)
11 = TFT Technology with stainless steel
17/4
22 = P2P Technology with stainless steel
1.4404 (316L)
SNUBBER
00 = Customised
01 = G 1⁄4“ Form E
02 = G 1⁄4“ Form A
04 = G 1⁄2“
05 = G1/2" B Mano
07 = 1⁄2“ NPT
08 = 1⁄4“ NPT
09 = 7/16-20 UNF 2A
10 = 9/16“ UNF
11 = 3/8“ UNF
13 = M12 x1
17 = M18 x 1,5
18 = M20 x 1,5 manometer port
19 = G1/4 manometer port
05 =  M12 / 4 pins (Binder S763)
10 =  DEUTSCH DT04-4P (4 pins)
c0 =Cable
* customisation available on request
*
Customised
Article number
31 = PMI Technology with steel 316 L,
membrane inside
32 = PMI Technology with  steel 316 L, flush
membrane
01 = bar
16 = psi
a = absolute
S =  snubber
N = no snubber
PRIGNITZ-MST.DE
D/PMP-C200-MOD/ /Rev.1/July.2024/ENG
GALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
7
PRIGNITZ-MST.DE
© 2024 PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
CONTACTS:
Tel.: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-0
Fax: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-18
Margarethenstraße 61
19322 Wittenberge / Elbe
Germany